PD82851 : douchette stylo carré HYDROTHERAPIE

CRISTINA

RUBINETTERIE

ondynad

G1/2"

28

een
eewo
eewn
se0
een
eewn
een
eee
een
860

191
203

40
3
— 20
\ %
\ / Ezo
10 e
5l
51>chromé
05 1 15 2 25 3 35 4 45 5
(ban
Caractéristiques

100% chromé
Forme carré

Largeur 205 mm
Garantie 5 ans
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